                 CA9554/CA9554A
Low-Voltage 8-Bit I2C/SMBus I/O Expander with Interrupt Output and Configurations
Mar. 2023 Rev. 1.3                                                     Sensylink Microelectronics Inc.
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CA9554/CA9554A)
Low-Voltage 8-Bit I2C/SMBus I/O
Expander with Interrupt Output and

Mar. 2023 Rev. 1.3                                                     Sensylink Microelectronics Inc.
5
8. Ordering Information
CA9554   X    X    X
Package Type
MT : TSSOP-16
QN : QFN4x4-16
QNA : QFN3x3-16
Slave Address
Blank : 0100, A2A1A0
       A : 0111, A2A1A0
Packing
R : Tape & Reel
Order PN Green1 Package Marking ID2 Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CA9554MTR Halogen free TSSOP-16
9554
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40°C~+85°C
CA9554QNR Halogen free QFN4x4-16
9554
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40°C~+85°C
CA9554QNAR Halogen free QFN3x3-16
9554
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C~+85°C
CA9554AMTR Halogen free TSSOP-16
9554A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40°C~+85°C
CA9554AQNR Halogen free QFN4x4-16
9554A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40°C~+85°C
CA9554AQNAR Halogen free QFN3x3-16
9554A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C~+85°C
Notes: